Election: 2009 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: GIRARD 2(Voter Turnout: 53% - Total Registered Voters: 996)

Contest: GIRARD MAYOR
Candidate Name

JOHN M LUTZ (IND)
ERNEST E DUNN (IND)

Contest: GIRARD CLERK

Candidate Name
LARRY J HERRON (IND)

Contest: GIRARD TREAS

Candidate Name
MICHAEL L WALTER (IND)

Contest: GIRARD WD 2
Candidate Name

RALPH E OLGUIN (IND)
PHILIP C GARNER (IND)

Contest: GIRARD WD 3

Candidate Name
JOSHUA M YOUNG (IND)

Contest: GIRARD TWP SUPR

Total Votes
265
233

Total Votes
461

Total Votes
447

Total Votes
122
113

Total Votes
225

Vote %
53.21
46.79

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
51.91
48.09

Vote %
100
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Candidate Name
GLENN E NICHELSON (DEM)

Contest: GIRARD TWP CLK

Candidate Name
DEBRA L BURNETT (DEM)

Contest: GIRARD TWP ASSR

Candidate Name
RICHARD P SANDAGE (DEM)

Contest: GIRARD TWP HWY

Candidate Name

ROBERT C BUTLER (DEM)
DANNY GRIFFITH (IND)
JEFFERY W SEAGO (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Contest: GIRARD TWP TRST

Candidate Name

JOHN E BOSTON (DEM)
VERA C PRATT (DEM)

ELVIN E WELLER (DEM)
MARCELLA B WELLER (DEM)

Contest: GIRARD LIBRARY

Candidate Name

JAMES M MATUSKA (NP)
JANE M COLLINS (NP)
JANICE K SMITH (NP)

Contest: GIRARD CUSD 3

Total Votes
493

Total Votes
523

Total Votes
462

Total Votes
410

167

18

1

Total Votes
432
409
372
358

Total Votes
439
417
404

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
68.79
28.02
3.02
0.17

Vote %
27.5
26.03
23.68
22.79

Vote %
34.84
33.1
32.06
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Candidate Name
DIXIE GAGE (NP)
FARLEY R COLE (NP)
TONY TRAYLOR (NP)

Contest: CUSD 3 CONSOL PROP
Candidate Name

YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: VIRDEN CUSD 4
Candidate Name
STEPHEN J FURMAN (NP)
SCOTT AETTER (NP)

SCOTT MYERS (NP)
KAREN D DEFEVERS (NP)

Contest: CUSD 4 CONSOL PROP
Candidate Name

YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 526

Candidate Name
JERRY WESLEY (NP)

Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP

Candidate Name

Total Votes
422
416
409

Total Votes
374
225

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes
0
0

Total Votes
443

Total Votes
442

Total Votes

Vote %
33.84
33.36
32.8

Vote %
62.44
37.56

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
0
0

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
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NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

297
266

Total Votes
1

52.75
47.25

Vote %
100

page 4/4


http://www.tcpdf.org

